
Date Day Event Location Time

9-Jul Thursday Movie Club - Little White Lie Virtual 7:00 PM
11-Jul Saturday Women's Torah Study Virtual 10:30 AM
16-Jul Thursday Welcome Event (New Year) Virtual TBD

26-Jul Sunday

Book Talk - The Gallery of Vanished Husbands by 

Natasha Solomons Virtual 3:00 PM

8-Aug Saturday Women's Torah Study Virtual 10:30 AM
12-Aug Wednesday Different Abilities Series - Session #1 (Open to Temple) Virtual 7:00 PM
20-Aug Thursday Summer & Salads Event TBD 7:00 PM

2-Sep Wednesday Noontime Noshers Offsite Noon
12-Sep Saturday Women's Torah Study TBS 10:30 AM
13-Sep Sunday Champagne & Chocolates TBS 7:00 PM
20-Sep Sunday Book Talk - Mrs. Everything by Jennifer Weiner Offsite 3:00 PM
27-Sep Sunday Sukkah building / decorating TBS TBD

7-Oct Wednesday Noontime Noshers Offsite Noon
10-Oct Saturday Women's Torah Study TBS 10:30 AM
15-Oct Thursday Sisterhood Night Out Event Offsite 7:00 PM

TBD TBD

Mid-Atlantic District Convention / Installation of TBS 

Sisterhood Member Marilyn Morrison as President Virtual N/A

LCAC Thanksgiving Gift Card Drive TBS N/A
4-Nov Wednesday Noontime Noshers Offsite Noon

14-Nov Saturday Women's Torah Study TBS 10:30 AM
18-Nov Wednesday Different Abilities Series - Session #2 TBS 7:00 PM

22-Nov Sunday Book Talk - The Fortune Teller's Kiss by Brenda Serotte Offsite 3:00 PM

2-Dec Wednesday Noontime Noshers Offsite Noon
12-Dec Saturday Women's Torah Study TBS 10:30 AM
17-Dec Thursday Sisterhood Chanukah Party Offsite 7:00 PM

6-Jan Wednesday Noontime Noshers Offsite Noon
9-Jan Saturday Women's Torah Study TBS 10:30 AM
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17-Jan Sunday Book Talk Offsite 3:00 PM

24-Jan Sunday Paid Membership Only Event Offsite 6:00 PM

3-Feb Wednesday Noontime Noshers Offsite Noon
13-Feb Saturday Women's Torah Study TBS 10:30 AM
18-Feb Thursday Sisternood Night Out Event - Hamentaschen Making Offsite 7:00 PM

LCAC Purse Drive TBS N/A
3-Mar Wednesday Noontime Noshers Offsite Noon

13-Mar Saturday Women's Torah Study TBS 10:30 AM
WRJ Fried Womens Conference New Orleans N/A

14-Mar Sunday Women's Seder TBS 4:00 PM
21-Mar Sunday Book Talk Offsite 3:00 PM

7-Apr Wednesday Noontime Noshers Offsite Noon
10-Apr Saturday Women's Torah Study TBS 10:30 AM
14-Apr Wednesday Different Abilities Series - Session #3 TBS 7:00 PM

URJ Consultation on Conscience Offsite N/A

2-May Sunday Mitzvah Day TBS N/A
5-May Wednesday Noontime Noshers Offsite Noon
8-May Saturday Women's Torah Study TBS 10:30 AM

20-May Thursday Sisterhood Night Out Event - Jewlery - RBG Keychains Offsite 7:00 PM
23-May Sunday Book Talk Offsite 3:00 PM

2-Jun Wednesday Noontime Noshers Offsite Noon
12-Jun Saturday Women's Torah Study TBS 10:30 AM
13-Jun Sunday Mah Jongg Fundraiser TBS 4:00 PM
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